











MIMER Medical College Talegaon Dabhade Pune,
Department of Orthopedics
CBME Batch — 2020 (MINOR)
CBME based clinical posting timetable for 3 MBBS 2023

August

Time — 9am to 12noon

Batch — C (51-75)

Sr. No. Date Day Name of Faculty
1 02/08/2023 Wednesday Dr.Himanshu Bishnoi
2 03/08/2023 Thursday Dr.Santosh Rathood
3 04/08/2023 Friday Dr.Sagar Kulthe
4 05/08/2023 Saturday ~ Dr.Manas Pusalkar
5 07/08/2023 Monday __ Dr.Abhijit More
6 08/08/2023 Tuesday __ Dr.Rajiv Munde
7 09/08/2023 Wednesday _ Dr.Prashant Kamath
8 10/08/2023 Thursday __ Dr.Shivraj Konde
9 11/08/2023 Friday Dr.Sagar Kulthe
10 12/08/2023 Saturday __Dr.Manas Pusalkar
11 14/08/2023 Monday Dr.Ashok Ohatker
12 15" august e

Batch — D (76-100)

Sr. No. Date Day Name of Faculty
1 16/08/2023 Wednesday Dr.Himanshu Bishnoi
2 17/08/2023 Thursday Dr.Santosh Rathood
3 18/08/2023 Friday __ Dr.sagar Kulthe
4 19/08/2023 Saturday _Dr.Manas Pusalkar
5 21/08/2023 Monday Dr.Abhijit More
6 22/08/2023 Tuesday Dr.Rajiv Munde
7 23/08/2023 Wednesday Dr.Prashant Kamath
8 24/08/2023 Thursday ' Dr.Shivraj Konde
9 25/08/2023 Friday Dr.Sagar Kulthe
10 26/08/2023 Saturday __Dr.Manas Pusalkar

11 28/08/2023 Monday Dr.Ashok Ohatker
12 29/08/2023 Tuesday Dr.Shrirang Godbole
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